
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Creighton Nash 453 29 M 1/10 19-39 1:27:51.7 1:27:55.2 0:00:03.5 6:42/M

2 Jeff Levinson 438 55 M 1/21 40-59 1:33:28.6 1:33:35.8 0:00:07.2 7:08/M

3 Adam Abrams 381 31 M 2/10 19-39 1:35:53.5 1:35:56.4 0:00:02.8 7:19/M

4 Samantha Patterson 462 17 F 1/1 1-18 1:37:03.5 1:37:06.8 0:00:03.3 7:25/M

5 George Unruh 481 56 M 2/21 40-59 1:37:11.1 1:37:16.7 0:00:05.6 7:25/M

6 Adam Krett 433 42 M 3/21 40-59 1:38:07.6 1:38:20.5 0:00:12.8 7:29/M

7 Tamara Armstrong 494 42 F 1/38 40-59 1:40:19.2 1:40:23.6 0:00:04.3 7:39/M

8 Jess Hale 421 33 F 1/27 19-39 1:42:51.5 1:42:57.9 0:00:06.4 7:51/M

9 Jason Mykland 452 41 M 4/21 40-59 1:43:12.2 1:43:14.3 0:00:02.1 7:53/M

10 Bethia Munoz 451 40 F 2/38 40-59 1:43:51.1 1:43:54.2 0:00:03.1 7:56/M

11 Janet Yoest 493 51 F 3/38 40-59 1:45:28.0 1:45:32.6 0:00:04.5 8:03/M

12 Sean Knotek 432 31 M 3/10 19-39 1:45:33.8 1:45:38.5 0:00:04.7 8:03/M

13 Elizabeth Medford 446 30 F 2/27 19-39 1:45:55.9 1:45:58.6 0:00:02.7 8:05/M

14 Charlie Spirka 476 41 M 5/21 40-59 1:47:32.0 1:47:48.9 0:00:16.8 8:13/M

15 Ryan Compton 403 28 M 4/10 19-39 1:48:08.1 1:48:36.7 0:00:28.5 8:15/M

16 Barry Wood 489 29 M 5/10 19-39 1:48:55.9 1:49:24.6 0:00:28.6 8:19/M

17 Rob Hester 498 40 M 6/21 40-59 1:49:28.4 1:49:32.1 0:00:03.7 8:21/M

18 Susan Fisher 411 41 F 4/38 40-59 1:50:15.0 1:50:24.8 0:00:09.8 8:25/M

19 Sharon Ebelt 409 48 F 5/38 40-59 1:50:16.0 1:50:20.6 0:00:04.5 8:25/M

20 Chuck Cathey 396 61 M 1/4 60-99 1:51:19.3 1:51:24.1 0:00:04.7 8:30/M

21 Tony Lee 437 14 M 1/3 1-18 1:52:04.0 1:52:11.4 0:00:07.4 8:33/M

22 Peggy Patterson 463 44 F 6/38 40-59 1:52:17.8 1:52:24.4 0:00:06.6 8:34/M

23 Paula Cox 405 45 F 7/38 40-59 1:52:33.2 1:52:47.4 0:00:14.2 8:35/M

24 Jennifer Lowery 439 53 F 8/38 40-59 1:53:23.4 1:53:35.3 0:00:11.9 8:39/M

25 Melissa King 430 28 F 3/27 19-39 1:53:23.6 1:53:31.9 0:00:08.2 8:39/M

26 Justin King 431 26 M 6/10 19-39 1:53:24.0 1:53:31.8 0:00:07.8 8:39/M

27 Fawn Peterson 464 27 F 4/27 19-39 1:53:29.3 1:53:43.6 0:00:14.3 8:40/M

28 Scott Fisher 412 42 M 7/21 40-59 1:53:34.1 1:53:43.6 0:00:09.5 8:40/M

29 Jeff Biddy 387 58 M 8/21 40-59 1:53:54.3 1:54:07.9 0:00:13.6 8:42/M

30 Erik Cottle 404 42 M 9/21 40-59 1:54:41.1 1:54:51.2 0:00:10.1 8:45/M

31 Heidi Celmer 397 51 F 9/38 40-59 1:57:06.2 1:57:18.8 0:00:12.5 8:56/M

32 Teena Williams 488 42 F 10/38 40-59 1:58:00.8 1:58:10.1 0:00:09.2 9:00/M

33 Anthony Lee 436 44 M 10/21 40-59 1:58:28.6 1:58:35.5 0:00:06.8 9:03/M

34 Jerene Swisher 479 36 F 5/27 19-39 1:58:46.7 1:58:49.4 0:00:02.7 9:04/M

35 Allison Wright 491 35 F 6/27 19-39 1:58:53.6 1:58:59.4 0:00:05.8 9:05/M

36 Andrea Rodgers 470 38 F 7/27 19-39 1:59:02.9 1:59:28.5 0:00:25.5 9:05/M

37 Rina Hahn 420 33 F 8/27 19-39 1:59:23.3 1:59:48.3 0:00:24.9 9:07/M

38 Kiel Anderson 497 42 M 11/21 40-59 1:59:30.3 1:59:47.8 0:00:17.5 9:07/M

39 Teresa Smith 475 51 F 11/38 40-59 1:59:58.4 1:59:58.4 9:09/M

40 Greg Carpenter 395 49 M 12/21 40-59 2:00:45.4 2:00:50.7 0:00:05.3 9:13/M

41 Ron Whitney 487 62 M 2/4 60-99 2:01:01.0 2:01:07.2 0:00:06.2 9:14/M

42 April Graves 418 37 F 9/27 19-39 2:01:05.7 2:01:09.6 0:00:03.9 9:15/M

43 John Ivan 428 51 M 13/21 40-59 2:02:36.9 2:02:39.7 0:00:02.7 9:22/M

44 Anneke Lee 435 39 F 10/27 19-39 2:02:56.2 2:03:05.9 0:00:09.7 9:23/M

45 Jessica Smith 472 38 F 11/27 19-39 2:03:55.7 2:04:12.3 0:00:16.6 9:28/M

46 Tara Mowreader 450 42 F 12/38 40-59 2:04:04.2 2:04:11.1 0:00:06.9 9:28/M

47 Katie Owens-Chidester 460 27 F 12/27 19-39 2:04:08.7 2:04:33.6 0:00:24.9 9:29/M

48 Jeremy Smith 473 38 M 7/10 19-39 2:04:24.9 2:04:42.5 0:00:17.5 9:30/M

49 Pam Hurst 427 51 F 13/38 40-59 2:05:10.0 2:05:30.4 0:00:20.4 9:33/M

50 Anna Weiland 486 20 F 13/27 19-39 2:06:13.3 2:06:46.4 0:00:33.1 9:38/M

51 Kevin Cammack 393 37 M 8/10 19-39 2:06:43.9 2:07:07.2 0:00:23.3 9:40/M

52 Michelle Vojir 482 42 F 14/38 40-59 2:08:00.1 2:08:27.9 0:00:27.8 9:46/M

53 Kendra Anderson 496 43 F 15/38 40-59 2:08:28.0 2:08:45.7 0:00:17.7 9:48/M

54 Glyn Drever 407 50 M 14/21 40-59 2:09:37.9 2:10:00.8 0:00:22.8 9:54/M

55 Liz Collins 402 54 F 16/38 40-59 2:10:08.6 2:10:28.8 0:00:20.1 9:56/M

56 Dorothy Spirka 477 44 F 17/38 40-59 2:11:29.3 2:11:47.7 0:00:18.3 10:02/M

57 Mary Mchugh 445 34 F 14/27 19-39 2:11:45.4 2:12:01.8 0:00:16.4 10:03/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

58 Tracie Cochran 401 40 F 18/38 40-59 2:13:20.6 2:13:49.9 0:00:29.3 10:11/M

59 Jeff Rittenhouse 469 45 M 15/21 40-59 2:13:31.1 2:13:57.6 0:00:26.5 10:12/M

60 Mary Ann Mason 441 47 F 19/38 40-59 2:14:21.8 2:14:36.4 0:00:14.5 10:15/M

61 Joseph Flores-Ziller 415 17 M 2/3 1-18 2:15:28.3 2:15:34.2 0:00:05.8 10:20/M

62 Jeffrey Duncan 408 46 M 16/21 40-59 2:15:37.0 2:15:48.8 0:00:11.8 10:21/M

63 Gina Rittenhouse 468 40 F 20/38 40-59 2:16:22.2 2:16:47.9 0:00:25.7 10:25/M

64 David Brower 389 43 M 17/21 40-59 2:16:23.6 2:16:57.2 0:00:33.5 10:25/M

65 Joy Carlson 495 0 F 1/1 0- 0 2:16:52.6 2:17:18.2 0:00:25.5 10:27/M

66 Todd Matthews 442 41 M 18/21 40-59 2:19:25.6 2:20:01.4 0:00:35.8 10:39/M

67 Marissa Delgado 406 20 F 15/27 19-39 2:21:11.7 2:21:40.1 0:00:28.3 10:47/M

68 Desiree Marsh 456 51 F 21/38 40-59 2:21:29.3 2:21:49.2 0:00:19.8 10:48/M

69 Kaylee Mcdonald 443 44 F 22/38 40-59 2:22:14.9 2:22:37.2 0:00:22.2 10:51/M

70 Scott Mcdonald 444 44 M 19/21 40-59 2:22:15.3 2:22:37.2 0:00:21.8 10:52/M

71 Nouelle Otani 459 37 F 16/27 19-39 2:26:02.1 2:26:11.6 0:00:09.5 11:09/M

72 Alan Anderson 382 29 M 9/10 19-39 2:27:11.0 2:27:41.4 0:00:30.4 11:14/M

73 Alexander Griffin 419 41 M 20/21 40-59 2:27:34.9 2:27:56.7 0:00:21.8 11:16/M

74 Sporty DiVa Coates 399 46 F 23/38 40-59 2:30:36.1 2:30:36.1 11:30/M

75 Duane Wright 492 62 M 3/4 60-99 2:30:43.5 2:31:14.8 0:00:31.3 11:30/M

76 William Rewitz 467 33 M 10/10 19-39 2:32:24.9 2:32:55.2 0:00:30.3 11:38/M

77 Michele Hensler 424 44 F 24/38 40-59 2:33:08.1 2:33:43.3 0:00:35.2 11:41/M

78 Jessica Rewitz 466 33 F 17/27 19-39 2:33:37.9 2:34:09.9 0:00:31.9 11:44/M

79 Lily Avanto 383 52 F 25/38 40-59 2:33:43.9 2:33:57.5 0:00:13.5 11:44/M

80 Jillian Clifton 398 33 F 18/27 19-39 2:33:48.2 2:34:26.1 0:00:37.8 11:44/M

81 Chris Ellenwood 410 54 F 26/38 40-59 2:35:20.1 2:35:28.5 0:00:08.3 11:51/M

82 Ady Brower 390 39 F 19/27 19-39 2:35:39.8 2:36:12.6 0:00:32.8 11:53/M

83 Stefanie Marshall 440 32 F 20/27 19-39 2:37:05.9 2:37:33.7 0:00:27.8 11:59/M

84 Tahlia Butler 392 31 F 21/27 19-39 2:37:07.5 2:37:33.7 0:00:26.1 12:00/M

85 Melissa Morton 448 31 F 22/27 19-39 2:39:38.0 2:39:38.0 12:11/M

86 Jeni Smith 474 38 F 23/27 19-39 2:41:19.2 2:41:39.5 0:00:20.3 12:19/M

87 Bruce Bethel 386 67 M 4/4 60-99 2:41:23.6 2:41:36.2 0:00:12.5 12:19/M

88 Allison Northrop 455 31 F 24/27 19-39 2:43:22.9 2:43:29.7 0:00:06.8 12:28/M

89 Jose Flores 414 55 M 21/21 40-59 2:44:38.2 2:44:38.2 12:34/M

90 Marsha Nelson 454 65 F 1/2 60-99 2:44:38.2 2:44:38.2 12:34/M

91 Shelly Bridge 388 35 F 25/27 19-39 2:45:35.8 2:46:13.3 0:00:37.5 12:38/M

92 Naomi Cochran 400 42 F 27/38 40-59 2:46:20.6 2:46:55.8 0:00:35.2 12:42/M

93 Judith Oh 458 45 F 28/38 40-59 2:47:49.1 2:48:00.2 0:00:11.1 12:49/M

94 Mary Ann Keith 429 57 F 29/38 40-59 2:52:19.1 2:52:38.5 0:00:19.3 13:09/M

95 Sarah Walthers 484 34 F 26/27 19-39 2:52:50.8 2:53:21.5 0:00:30.6 13:12/M

96 Joy Buss 391 46 F 30/38 40-59 2:53:24.5 2:53:58.7 0:00:34.1 13:14/M

97 Mary Patterson 461 45 F 31/38 40-59 2:55:35.4 2:55:51.5 0:00:16.1 13:24/M

98 Alexander Hill 425 13 M 3/3 1-18 3:02:58.0 3:03:08.5 0:00:10.5 13:58/M

99 Sandy Rowe-Hill 471 56 F 32/38 40-59 3:14:43.3 3:14:57.5 0:00:14.1 14:52/M

100 Marge Bethel 385 66 F 2/2 60-99 3:14:58.6 3:14:58.6 14:53/M

101 Anna Nyegaard 457 26 F 27/27 19-39 3:16:03.5 3:16:22.8 0:00:19.3 14:58/M

102 Barbara Hale 422 48 F 33/38 40-59 3:17:24.9 3:17:57.2 0:00:32.3 15:04/M

103 Linda Hankemeier 423 49 F 34/38 40-59 3:17:52.7 3:17:52.7 15:06/M

104 Christine Howard 426 58 F 35/38 40-59 3:19:59.4 3:20:13.8 0:00:14.3 15:16/M

105 Sally Mednansky 447 49 F 36/38 40-59 3:22:03.5 3:22:18.8 0:00:15.2 15:25/M

106 Grace Webster 485 53 F 37/38 40-59 3:22:03.8 3:22:18.1 0:00:14.2 15:25/M

107 Linda Flores 413 56 F 38/38 40-59 3:22:04.8 3:22:17.3 0:00:12.5 15:25/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joy Carlson 495 0 36 2:16:52.6 2:17:18.2 0:00:25.5 10:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Samantha Patterson 462 17 1 1:37:03.5 1:37:06.8 0:00:03.3 7:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tony Lee 437 14 13 1:52:04.0 1:52:11.4 0:00:07.4 8:33/M

2 Joseph Flores-Ziller 415 17 27 2:15:28.3 2:15:34.2 0:00:05.8 10:20/M

3 Alexander Hill 425 13 38 3:02:58.0 3:03:08.5 0:00:10.5 13:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jess Hale 421 33 3 1:42:51.5 1:42:57.9 0:00:06.4 7:51/M

2 Elizabeth Medford 446 30 6 1:45:55.9 1:45:58.6 0:00:02.7 8:05/M

3 Melissa King 430 28 12 1:53:23.6 1:53:31.9 0:00:08.2 8:39/M

4 Fawn Peterson 464 27 13 1:53:29.3 1:53:43.6 0:00:14.3 8:40/M

5 Jerene Swisher 479 36 16 1:58:46.7 1:58:49.4 0:00:02.7 9:04/M

6 Allison Wright 491 35 17 1:58:53.6 1:58:59.4 0:00:05.8 9:05/M

7 Andrea Rodgers 470 38 18 1:59:02.9 1:59:28.5 0:00:25.5 9:05/M

8 Rina Hahn 420 33 19 1:59:23.3 1:59:48.3 0:00:24.9 9:07/M

9 April Graves 418 37 21 2:01:05.7 2:01:09.6 0:00:03.9 9:15/M

10 Anneke Lee 435 39 22 2:02:56.2 2:03:05.9 0:00:09.7 9:23/M

11 Jessica Smith 472 38 23 2:03:55.7 2:04:12.3 0:00:16.6 9:28/M

12 Katie Owens-Chidester 460 27 25 2:04:08.7 2:04:33.6 0:00:24.9 9:29/M

13 Anna Weiland 486 20 27 2:06:13.3 2:06:46.4 0:00:33.1 9:38/M

14 Mary Mchugh 445 34 32 2:11:45.4 2:12:01.8 0:00:16.4 10:03/M

15 Marissa Delgado 406 20 37 2:21:11.7 2:21:40.1 0:00:28.3 10:47/M

16 Nouelle Otani 459 37 40 2:26:02.1 2:26:11.6 0:00:09.5 11:09/M

17 Jessica Rewitz 466 33 43 2:33:37.9 2:34:09.9 0:00:31.9 11:44/M

18 Jillian Clifton 398 33 45 2:33:48.2 2:34:26.1 0:00:37.8 11:44/M

19 Ady Brower 390 39 47 2:35:39.8 2:36:12.6 0:00:32.8 11:53/M

20 Stefanie Marshall 440 32 48 2:37:05.9 2:37:33.7 0:00:27.8 11:59/M

21 Tahlia Butler 392 31 49 2:37:07.5 2:37:33.7 0:00:26.1 12:00/M

22 Melissa Morton 448 31 50 2:39:38.0 2:39:38.0 12:11/M

23 Jeni Smith 474 38 51 2:41:19.2 2:41:39.5 0:00:20.3 12:19/M

24 Allison Northrop 455 31 52 2:43:22.9 2:43:29.7 0:00:06.8 12:28/M

25 Shelly Bridge 388 35 54 2:45:35.8 2:46:13.3 0:00:37.5 12:38/M

26 Sarah Walthers 484 34 58 2:52:50.8 2:53:21.5 0:00:30.6 13:12/M

27 Anna Nyegaard 457 26 63 3:16:03.5 3:16:22.8 0:00:19.3 14:58/M

Female 18 and Under

Male 18 and Under

Female 19 to 39

Foothills B&O Half Marathon 2014

Half Marathon Age Group Results

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Saturday, July 26, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female No Age Provided
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Creighton Nash 453 29 1 1:27:51.7 1:27:55.2 0:00:03.5 6:42/M

2 Adam Abrams 381 31 3 1:35:53.5 1:35:56.4 0:00:02.8 7:19/M

3 Sean Knotek 432 31 7 1:45:33.8 1:45:38.5 0:00:04.7 8:03/M

4 Ryan Compton 403 28 9 1:48:08.1 1:48:36.7 0:00:28.5 8:15/M

5 Barry Wood 489 29 10 1:48:55.9 1:49:24.6 0:00:28.6 8:19/M

6 Justin King 431 26 14 1:53:24.0 1:53:31.8 0:00:07.8 8:39/M

7 Jeremy Smith 473 38 23 2:04:24.9 2:04:42.5 0:00:17.5 9:30/M

8 Kevin Cammack 393 37 24 2:06:43.9 2:07:07.2 0:00:23.3 9:40/M

9 Alan Anderson 382 29 32 2:27:11.0 2:27:41.4 0:00:30.4 11:14/M

10 William Rewitz 467 33 35 2:32:24.9 2:32:55.2 0:00:30.3 11:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tamara Armstrong 494 42 2 1:40:19.2 1:40:23.6 0:00:04.3 7:39/M

2 Bethia Munoz 451 40 4 1:43:51.1 1:43:54.2 0:00:03.1 7:56/M

3 Janet Yoest 493 51 5 1:45:28.0 1:45:32.6 0:00:04.5 8:03/M

4 Susan Fisher 411 41 7 1:50:15.0 1:50:24.8 0:00:09.8 8:25/M

5 Sharon Ebelt 409 48 8 1:50:16.0 1:50:20.6 0:00:04.5 8:25/M

6 Peggy Patterson 463 44 9 1:52:17.8 1:52:24.4 0:00:06.6 8:34/M

7 Paula Cox 405 45 10 1:52:33.2 1:52:47.4 0:00:14.2 8:35/M

8 Jennifer Lowery 439 53 11 1:53:23.4 1:53:35.3 0:00:11.9 8:39/M

9 Heidi Celmer 397 51 14 1:57:06.2 1:57:18.8 0:00:12.5 8:56/M

10 Teena Williams 488 42 15 1:58:00.8 1:58:10.1 0:00:09.2 9:00/M

11 Teresa Smith 475 51 20 1:59:58.4 1:59:58.4 9:09/M

12 Tara Mowreader 450 42 24 2:04:04.2 2:04:11.1 0:00:06.9 9:28/M

13 Pam Hurst 427 51 26 2:05:10.0 2:05:30.4 0:00:20.4 9:33/M

14 Michelle Vojir 482 42 28 2:08:00.1 2:08:27.9 0:00:27.8 9:46/M

15 Kendra Anderson 496 43 29 2:08:28.0 2:08:45.7 0:00:17.7 9:48/M

16 Liz Collins 402 54 30 2:10:08.6 2:10:28.8 0:00:20.1 9:56/M

17 Dorothy Spirka 477 44 31 2:11:29.3 2:11:47.7 0:00:18.3 10:02/M

18 Tracie Cochran 401 40 33 2:13:20.6 2:13:49.9 0:00:29.3 10:11/M

19 Mary Ann Mason 441 47 34 2:14:21.8 2:14:36.4 0:00:14.5 10:15/M

20 Gina Rittenhouse 468 40 35 2:16:22.2 2:16:47.9 0:00:25.7 10:25/M

21 Desiree Marsh 456 51 38 2:21:29.3 2:21:49.2 0:00:19.8 10:48/M

22 Kaylee Mcdonald 443 44 39 2:22:14.9 2:22:37.2 0:00:22.2 10:51/M

23 Sporty DiVa Coates 399 46 41 2:30:36.1 2:30:36.1 11:30/M

24 Michele Hensler 424 44 42 2:33:08.1 2:33:43.3 0:00:35.2 11:41/M

25 Lily Avanto 383 52 44 2:33:43.9 2:33:57.5 0:00:13.5 11:44/M

26 Chris Ellenwood 410 54 46 2:35:20.1 2:35:28.5 0:00:08.3 11:51/M

27 Naomi Cochran 400 42 55 2:46:20.6 2:46:55.8 0:00:35.2 12:42/M

28 Judith Oh 458 45 56 2:47:49.1 2:48:00.2 0:00:11.1 12:49/M

29 Mary Ann Keith 429 57 57 2:52:19.1 2:52:38.5 0:00:19.3 13:09/M

30 Joy Buss 391 46 59 2:53:24.5 2:53:58.7 0:00:34.1 13:14/M

31 Mary Patterson 461 45 60 2:55:35.4 2:55:51.5 0:00:16.1 13:24/M

32 Sandy Rowe-Hill 471 56 61 3:14:43.3 3:14:57.5 0:00:14.1 14:52/M

33 Barbara Hale 422 48 64 3:17:24.9 3:17:57.2 0:00:32.3 15:04/M

34 Linda Hankemeier 423 49 65 3:17:52.7 3:17:52.7 15:06/M

35 Christine Howard 426 58 66 3:19:59.4 3:20:13.8 0:00:14.3 15:16/M

36 Sally Mednansky 447 49 67 3:22:03.5 3:22:18.8 0:00:15.2 15:25/M

37 Grace Webster 485 53 68 3:22:03.8 3:22:18.1 0:00:14.2 15:25/M

38 Linda Flores 413 56 69 3:22:04.8 3:22:17.3 0:00:12.5 15:25/M

Male 19 to 39

Female Masters
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Levinson 438 55 2 1:33:28.6 1:33:35.8 0:00:07.2 7:08/M

2 George Unruh 481 56 4 1:37:11.1 1:37:16.7 0:00:05.6 7:25/M

3 Adam Krett 433 42 5 1:38:07.6 1:38:20.5 0:00:12.8 7:29/M

4 Jason Mykland 452 41 6 1:43:12.2 1:43:14.3 0:00:02.1 7:53/M

5 Charlie Spirka 476 41 8 1:47:32.0 1:47:48.9 0:00:16.8 8:13/M

6 Rob Hester 498 40 11 1:49:28.4 1:49:32.1 0:00:03.7 8:21/M

7 Scott Fisher 412 42 15 1:53:34.1 1:53:43.6 0:00:09.5 8:40/M

8 Jeff Biddy 387 58 16 1:53:54.3 1:54:07.9 0:00:13.6 8:42/M

9 Erik Cottle 404 42 17 1:54:41.1 1:54:51.2 0:00:10.1 8:45/M

10 Anthony Lee 436 44 18 1:58:28.6 1:58:35.5 0:00:06.8 9:03/M

11 Kiel Anderson 497 42 19 1:59:30.3 1:59:47.8 0:00:17.5 9:07/M

12 Greg Carpenter 395 49 20 2:00:45.4 2:00:50.7 0:00:05.3 9:13/M

13 John Ivan 428 51 22 2:02:36.9 2:02:39.7 0:00:02.7 9:22/M

14 Glyn Drever 407 50 25 2:09:37.9 2:10:00.8 0:00:22.8 9:54/M

15 Jeff Rittenhouse 469 45 26 2:13:31.1 2:13:57.6 0:00:26.5 10:12/M

16 Jeffrey Duncan 408 46 28 2:15:37.0 2:15:48.8 0:00:11.8 10:21/M

17 David Brower 389 43 29 2:16:23.6 2:16:57.2 0:00:33.5 10:25/M

18 Todd Matthews 442 41 30 2:19:25.6 2:20:01.4 0:00:35.8 10:39/M

19 Scott Mcdonald 444 44 31 2:22:15.3 2:22:37.2 0:00:21.8 10:52/M

20 Alexander Griffin 419 41 33 2:27:34.9 2:27:56.7 0:00:21.8 11:16/M

21 Jose Flores 414 55 37 2:44:38.2 2:44:38.2 12:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marsha Nelson 454 65 53 2:44:38.2 2:44:38.2 12:34/M

2 Marge Bethel 385 66 62 3:14:58.6 3:14:58.6 14:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chuck Cathey 396 61 12 1:51:19.3 1:51:24.1 0:00:04.7 8:30/M

2 Ron Whitney 487 62 21 2:01:01.0 2:01:07.2 0:00:06.2 9:14/M

3 Duane Wright 492 62 34 2:30:43.5 2:31:14.8 0:00:31.3 11:30/M

4 Bruce Bethel 386 67 36 2:41:23.6 2:41:36.2 0:00:12.5 12:19/M

Male Super Masters
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